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  32531829 CASTRO GOMEZ BEATRIZ EUGENIA 433,33  77,00  87,50  10,00  797,52  1 189,69   0,00

  13496381 COLLAZOS SALCEDO CRISTIAN ERNESTO 366,67  90,00  77,22  10,00  691,24  2 147,35   0,00

  43364323 LOPERA RESTREPO GIMENA MARCELA 350,00  94,00  31,56  20,00  683,27  3 187,71   0,00

  43832922 VELASQUEZ VELASQUEZ ELIANA MARIA 333,33  86,00  64,56  20,00  666,38  4 162,49   0,00

  93369643 SOLARTE ORTEGA MARIO RIGAUR 300,00 100,00  72,94  20,00  662,01  5 169,07   0,00

  10275223 RAMIREZ GIRALDO ONILSON 300,00  62,00 118,61  10,00  660,22  6 169,61   0,00

  79903888 PEDREROS BUITRAGO EDISON ALBERTO 300,00  92,00  75,89  20,00  652,67  7 164,78   0,00

  76331017 CUADROS LOPEZ JESUS ADOLFO 333,33  72,00  30,94  20,00  642,79  8 186,52   0,00

  70104725 BEDOYA LOPERA JOHN JAIRO 316,67  82,00 120,00  20,00  638,67  9 100,00   0,00

  91067144 CAMACHO ROJAS CARLOS ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  83,89  10,00  629,45 10 148,89   0,00

  29665302 GUIFFO GAMBA CAROLINA 300,00  91,00  20,06  20,00  620,36 11 189,30   0,00

  36756108 SOLARTE MELO MARY ELENA 316,67 100,00  23,06  10,00  619,55 12 169,82   0,00

  79245586 VALLEJO BUENO ALVARO ALONSO 333,33  77,00  39,06  20,00  615,78 13 146,39   0,00

  25281445 DELGADO MOORE MARIA CLAUDIA 300,00  92,00  34,94  10,00  612,53 14 175,59   0,00

   4913961 ANDRADE YAGUE YESID 316,67  70,00  60,33  10,00  611,81 15 154,81   0,00

  91435390 ROMERO JIMENEZ JAVIER ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  88,44   0,00  605,20 16 130,09   0,00

  79332977 CHAVARRIAGA AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 300,00  89,00  63,78   0,00  601,60 17 148,82   0,00

  87716160 TUPAZ PARRA GUSTAVO ALIRIO 350,00  60,00  30,11  20,00  590,71 18 130,60   0,00

  98545403 RESTREPO OCHOA ALEJANDRO 366,67  80,00  12,94   0,00  584,67 19 125,06   0,00

  11807432 MENDOZA PALACIOS EBERTH DAWRIN 300,00  88,00  13,25  10,00  583,72 20 172,47   0,00

  66830217 LOPEZ MONTAÑO PATRICIA 300,00  63,00  80,44   0,00  575,89 21 132,45   0,00

  36950715 RUANO BOLAÑOS GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  83,00  20,89   0,00  562,19 22 158,30   0,00
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  13496381 COLLAZOS SALCEDO CRISTIAN ERNESTO 366,67  90,00  77,22  10,00  691,24  1 147,35   0,00

  79876754 LEON MARTINEZ MARIO CAMILO 316,67  86,00  73,67  10,00  660,98  2 174,64   0,00

  40044800 SALAZAR GARCIA SANDRA JIMENA 383,33  71,00  26,78  10,00  653,78  3 162,67   0,00

  76331017 CUADROS LOPEZ JESUS ADOLFO 333,33  72,00  30,94  20,00  642,79  4 186,52   0,00

  70104725 BEDOYA LOPERA JOHN JAIRO 316,67  82,00 120,00  20,00  638,67  5 100,00   0,00

   4285932 CUELLAR NARANJO JAIME ALFONSO 300,00  83,00  39,58  20,00  631,22  6 188,64   0,00

  91067144 CAMACHO ROJAS CARLOS ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  83,89  10,00  629,45  7 148,89   0,00

  79751256 MACIAS FRANCO ANDRES 383,33  80,00   4,11  10,00  624,93  8 147,49   0,00

  29665302 GUIFFO GAMBA CAROLINA 300,00  91,00  20,06  20,00  620,36  9 189,30   0,00

  52505405 PEREZ TORRES OLGA LUCIA 300,00  75,00  52,17  20,00  619,71 10 172,54   0,00

  36756108 SOLARTE MELO MARY ELENA 316,67 100,00  23,06  10,00  619,55 11 169,82   0,00

  79984600 JARAMILLO ZABALA JULIO ALBERTO 300,00  94,00  33,50  10,00  615,65 12 178,15   0,00

  25281445 DELGADO MOORE MARIA CLAUDIA 300,00  92,00  34,94  10,00  612,53 13 175,59   0,00

   4913961 ANDRADE YAGUE YESID 316,67  70,00  60,33  10,00  611,81 14 154,81   0,00

  91435390 ROMERO JIMENEZ JAVIER ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  88,44   0,00  605,20 15 130,09   0,00

  79332977 CHAVARRIAGA AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 300,00  89,00  63,78   0,00  601,60 16 148,82   0,00

  87716160 TUPAZ PARRA GUSTAVO ALIRIO 350,00  60,00  30,11  20,00  590,71 17 130,60   0,00

  39771823 SABIO LOZANO ANGELICA MARIA 316,67  86,00  52,72  10,00  588,11 18 122,72   0,00

  98545403 RESTREPO OCHOA ALEJANDRO 366,67  80,00  12,94   0,00  584,67 19 125,06   0,00

  11807432 MENDOZA PALACIOS EBERTH DAWRIN 300,00  88,00  13,25  10,00  583,72 20 172,47   0,00

  66830217 LOPEZ MONTAÑO PATRICIA 300,00  63,00  80,44   0,00  575,89 21 132,45   0,00

  36950715 RUANO BOLAÑOS GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  83,00  20,89   0,00  562,19 22 158,30   0,00
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  13496381 COLLAZOS SALCEDO CRISTIAN ERNESTO 366,67  90,00  77,22  10,00  691,24  1 147,35   0,00

  40044800 SALAZAR GARCIA SANDRA JIMENA 383,33  71,00  26,78  10,00  653,78  2 162,67   0,00

  76331017 CUADROS LOPEZ JESUS ADOLFO 333,33  72,00  30,94  20,00  642,79  3 186,52   0,00

  70104725 BEDOYA LOPERA JOHN JAIRO 316,67  82,00 120,00  20,00  638,67  4 100,00   0,00

  91067144 CAMACHO ROJAS CARLOS ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  83,89  10,00  629,45  5 148,89   0,00

  29665302 GUIFFO GAMBA CAROLINA 300,00  91,00  20,06  20,00  620,36  6 189,30   0,00

  36756108 SOLARTE MELO MARY ELENA 316,67 100,00  23,06  10,00  619,55  7 169,82   0,00

  25281445 DELGADO MOORE MARIA CLAUDIA 300,00  92,00  34,94  10,00  612,53  8 175,59   0,00

   4913961 ANDRADE YAGUE YESID 316,67  70,00  60,33  10,00  611,81  9 154,81   0,00

  91435390 ROMERO JIMENEZ JAVIER ALBERTO 316,67  70,00  88,44   0,00  605,20 10 130,09   0,00

  79332977 CHAVARRIAGA AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 300,00  89,00  63,78   0,00  601,60 11 148,82   0,00

  98545403 RESTREPO OCHOA ALEJANDRO 366,67  80,00  12,94   0,00  584,67 12 125,06   0,00

  11807432 MENDOZA PALACIOS EBERTH DAWRIN 300,00  88,00  13,25  10,00  583,72 13 172,47   0,00

  66830217 LOPEZ MONTAÑO PATRICIA 300,00  63,00  80,44   0,00  575,89 14 132,45   0,00

  36950715 RUANO BOLAÑOS GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  83,00  20,89   0,00  562,19 15 158,30   0,00
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